TRIP SUMMARY

08/15/2023

Route 13 PM

13

STOP
TIME

LOCATION

2:30 pm
2:33 pm
2:40 pm
2:47 pm

2:55 pm
2:55 pm
2:55 pm
3:05 pm
3:10 pm

3:12 pm
3:15 pm

3:15pm

3:16 pm
3:17 pm
3:18 pm
3:18 pm
3:20 pm
3:22 pm
3:22 pm
3:23 pm
3:24 pm

3:24 pm
3:24 pm
3:25 pm

3:26 pm

3:26 pm
3:27 pm
3:27 pm
3:28 pm
3:32 pm

CLOCKIN

DEPART BUS LOT

SPPCS PICK UP

WATERLOO JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

ZAHNOW ELEMENTARY (001)

3:32 pm
Reese, Linda 3:33 pm
3:33 pm
3:34 pm
3:34 pm
3:35pm
3:35 pm
(101) 3:35 pm
GARDNER ELEMENTARY (003) 3:41 pm
WATERLOO HIGH SCHOOL (201) 3:44 pm
ROGERS ELEMENTARY (002) 3:44 pm

DAVID ST & DWIGHT ST
DAVID ST & CAROL DR
25 JUDITH LANE

CAROL DR & KEVIN ST
DWIGHT ST & KEVIN ST
KEVIN ST & VICTOR ST
KEVIN ST & RICHARD ST
KEVIN ST & LOU DEL ST
3833 HH ROAD |
8021 GALL RD

8027 GALL RD

3:46 pm GG RD & HEATHER LN

GIBAULT CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL 4:00 pm RETURN TO BUS LOT

(ISPHS)
1404 STATE ROUTE 3

NEW BRUNSWICK DR & ONTARIO DR

4:05 pm CLOCK OUT

**SOUTH ENTERANCE

NEW BRUNSWICK DR & ONTARIO DR
**NORTH ENTERANCE

HALIFAX DR & ONTARIO DR

CROSSWINDS CT & VANCOUVER DR
231 VANCOUVER DR

214 VANCOUVER DR

1318 N MOORE ST

N MOORE ST & QUAIL RUN **FOX RUN
1247 N MOORE ST

110 STERRITT RUN

STERRITT RUN & THOMAS LN **LUCY
LANDING
204 THOMAS LN

209 THOMAS LN

DRUSCILLA LN & THOMAS LN
**AVINGTON DR

DANNEHOLD FARMS DR & WARREN
DR

DANNEHOLD FARMS DR & W ROSE LN

RACHAEL LN & W ROSE LN

RACHAEL LN & WARREN DR

JAMIE LN & W ROSE LN

DAVID ST & S VICTOR ST & VICTOR ST

Routefinder Pro 12.14 Page 1 of |

RL_TRIOG0154.RPT
We Care



